
NMD 20/110AE-ZE-BE
NMD 20/140AE-BE

B-NMD 20/110AE-ZE-BE
B-NMD 20/140AE-BE

NNMD

3.94.044

76.04
76.54

98.00
46.00

36.00
20.04

20.00
16.00 76.00

76.50

94.00
94.02

98.04
82.00

90.00
90.04

28.20

16.12

73.00
78.00

92.00
76.16

81.00
82.04

88.0030.00
18.00

28.00
16.20

20.12
16.04

28.04

2.01

Sezione - Cross section - Schnittzeichnung - Section - Sección - Sektion

NMD 20/110AE-ZE-BE
B-NMD 20/110AE-ZE-BE

NMD 20/140AE-BE
B-NMD 20/140AE-BE

90.0476.20
76.1676.00

78.0073.00
36.50 92.0046.00

36.0018.00
28.00

16.00
20.12 81.00

82.0416.05
28.04

16.04

98.0094.00
94.0276.04

76.5498.08
30.00 98.0432.30

32.3228.20
20.00

20.04
16.20 82.00

90.00
88.00

32.3320.05
16.12
16.13

3.94.045



NMD

2.02

Sezione - Cross section - Schnittzeichnung - Section - Sección - Sektion



NMD

2.03

Sezione - Cross section - Schnittzeichnung - Section - Sección - Sektion

3.94.087

81.0082.08
82.0076.00

76.1673.00
36.50 78.0070.00

46.0018.00
28.00

16.00
20.12 82.04

88.0416.05
28.04

90.0498.00
98.0876.04

76.5470.20
28.20 98.0470.18

36.0030.00
20.00

20.04
16.20 88.00

90.00
20.05

16.12
16.13

16.04

NMD 32/210A-B-C-D
NMD 40/180A-B-C-D

B-NMD 32/210A-B-C-D
B-NMD 40/180A-B-C-D

I-NMD 32/210A-B-C-D
I-NMD 40/180A-B-C-D


